
 1
60

 
 800 

 1
50

 

 810 

 3
10

 

 8
50

 
 150 

 5
20

 
 5

70
 

 6
66

 

 5
0 

WUUB080

MWDU081

1

11

Set SEVG081 besteht aus:
MWDU081 Waschtisch
WUUB080

1 = Stockschrauben-
befestigung

A4 quer
Blatt: 1 von 1

burgkama GmbH
Grafenberg
Morsbacher Str. 15
91171 Greding

Ctremmel 05.03.2015

 kg

Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016 beachten - Protection notice to DIN ISO 16016 - Copyright reserved SEVG081

Blatt1
Datum:Name:

1:10
Gewicht:

Format:

Maßstab:

Programm:abgeleitet:


	Blatt1
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2


